
GOVERNMENT OF I,T/EST BENGAL
OFFICE OF THE SAPERINTENDING ENGINEER

Municip al Engineering Direct orate
AB-30/1, PrafullaKanan (West), Krishnapur, Baguiati, Kolkata - 700101

Phno : 033 25760230 e-mail : se.ecmed@gmail.com

No. ME/SE(E)/ 43 /17-618/2020 Dated: 29/06/2020

ReI: - NIeQ No.4I olSE(E)/2020-2021.

Sir / Madam,

A notice inviting Tender vide Memo No ME/SE(E)/42|lT-618/2020 dated

29.06.2020 has been abridged in overleaf, which is requested to publish in three well circulated

newspapers (1 English, 1 Bengali & 1 Hindi) as early as possible for the intending applicants to

apply for the work.

Enclo:- As Stoted.

Yours laithfully,

Ln6lnl*'
S uperintending Engineer,

East, M. E, Dte.

No. ME/SE(E)/ 43 (7y17-618/2020 Dated: 29/06/2020
Copy forwarded for information and taking necessary action to;-

l. Sri S.K.Dutta, Joint Secretary, Deptt. of UD & MA, Govt. of West Bengal.
2. Sri J.Choudhury, Joint Secretary, Deptt. of UD & MA, Govt. of llest Bengal.
3. The Secretary, MED
4. The Addl. Chief Engineer(South / North), MED
5. The superintending Engineer, North / south / East / ll'est / Central circle, M. E. Dte.
6. The Executive Engineer, Coochbehar / Hooghly / North 24 Parganas / Bankura / Murshidabad

/Asansol / Birbhum / Malda / Nadia-/ East Midnapore / Burdwai / lyest Midnapore / Jatpaiguri /
Siliguri / South 24 Parganas / purulia / Dinajpur-Division, M. E. Dte.

t
Lt"-iAlqvn

Superintending Engineer,
East, M. E. Dte.

To: The COMMISSIONER,
A D & MA, NA GA RAYAN, K O L KA TA.

Sub: - Publication of Notice Invitins Outation.



ABRIDGED TENDER NOTICE

Omce ofthe Superintending Engineer, Esst Circte, M. E, Dte., AB-30/l prafullaKrnan (West), Krishnapur,
Kolkrta-l0l

NIQ No. 0l of SE(Ey2020-202l.MemoNo. M SE(E)/42/ tT-6t 8/2020 Dated: 29/06/2020.

E Quotation is hereby invited from bonafied experienced agencies for the work Preparation ofDetailed Project Repon

(DPR) for (a) Interception and Diversion (l & D) ofexisting dminage charnels directly discharging into the river with

Rehabilitation of existing Sewage Treatment Plant (STP) if any and/or Construcrion of new STP(s) and (b) laying of
sewerage network for the whole town covering every household to save river Jalangi / Ganga ( Locally called

Bhagirathi ) with Operation & Maintenance for the pcriod offive (05) yeals after Commissioning.

Last date of submission- 07.08.2020. Details are available in wblenden.gov.in ponal. Tender ID:
2020 _MAD _287266_t, 2020_MAD 28'7266_2&2020_MN) 287266 3.

sd/-
Superintending Engineer, East Circle, MED


